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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 09/04/2017 All Day No School: Labor Day
Tue 09/05/2017 All Day First Day of School for Grades 1-12
Wed 09/13/2017 All Day 1.5 Hour Early Release Schedule Begins
Mon 10/16/2017 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Tue 10/17/2017 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Thu 10/19/2017 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Fri 10/20/2017 All Day No School: LEAP Day
Wed 10/25/2017 All Day LWSD - Unity Day: wear orange to show we're together

against bullying
Lake Washington School District

Tue 11/07/2017 All Day Last Day of First Quarter - Secondary
Fri 11/10/2017 All Day No School: Veterans Day (Observed)
Wed 11/22/2017 All Day Half-Day: Thanksgiving Break
Thu 11/23/2017 All Day No School: Thanksgiving Day
Fri 11/24/2017 All Day No School: Thanksgiving Break
Mon 12/18/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Tue 12/19/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Wed 12/20/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Thu 12/21/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Fri 12/22/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Sat 12/23/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Sun 12/24/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Mon 12/25/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Tue 12/26/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Wed 12/27/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Thu 12/28/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Fri 12/29/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Sat 12/30/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Sun 12/31/2017 All Day No School: Winter Break
Mon 01/01/2018 All Day No School: Winter Break
Mon 01/15/2018 All Day No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tue 01/23/2018 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Thu 01/25/2018 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Fri 01/26/2018 All Day Last Day of First Semester - Secondary
Fri 01/26/2018 All Day Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Thu 02/15/2018 All Day No School: Mid-Winter Break
Fri 02/16/2018 All Day No School: Mid-Winter Break
Mon 02/19/2018 All Day No School: Presidents Day
Fri 03/09/2018 All Day No School: LEAP Day
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Mon 04/02/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break
Tue 04/03/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break
Wed 04/04/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break
Thu 04/05/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break
Fri 04/06/2018 All Day No School: Spring Break
Fri 04/13/2018 All Day Last Day of Third Quarter - Secondary
Mon 05/28/2018 All Day No School: Memorial Day
Thu 06/21/2018 All Day Half-Day: Last Day of School


